7 SUTATAXES 38.3 75.6 (37.3) (1.0.219) 9,649
300,832 2,555 83.1 0.849 300,8328 SA1..ES & use TAXES 38.3 35.2

38.3 88.0 (49.7) (13.616) 1.235,796 1,235,796 (168,271) 9
9 FRANCHISE FEES

38.3 37.5 0.8 0.219 394,986 219,732 614,718 1,347 10
10 FEOEAA\. INCOME! TAX

37.S 0.8 0.219 54.787 54,787 120 11
11 STATE INCOME TAX 38.3

35,287 35,287 (27,185) 12
38.3 319.5 (281.2) (11.04)12 Vac:allonPay

399,855 (207,267) 13(189.2) (SUM) 399,85S13I~ePa1 38.3 227.S
38.3 91.25 (53.0) (14.52) 1,647.347 1,647.347 (239.203) 14

1◄ lntel'e$1 Oft Lonct-Teml Oobl

TOTAL CASH WOA<INO CAPITAi. ($510,667) 15,s

1$ <:Neas Fled ($7,291) 16

SUpulallon AdlUS1ment ($503,576) 17
17

0

~
0 z
It 0
p !"

-uz ol>
~? ~"C

"~iNj
..... 0(/)(0:::,
'°'f':1,.oa.
O O y~"'o C>-·><
g:~c,flO)>.. - .

https://f':1,.oa

Appendix A
Doc. Nos. 08S-290G &

08S-430G
Dec. No. R09'-0252 •

Page 20 of 58

Attachment A
Docket Nos. OSS-2900 &08S-430G

Page 6of8

Black HIiis/Coiorado Gas Utlllty Company, LP
Operating Income Undet Present Rates
Test Year Ended December 31, 2007

Slipuation
As Filed Adjustments As Adjusted.

(A) (B) {C} (0)

Operating Revenue
• - ·1.- Safes·· $76,699;618 4,626,903 $81,326,52·1 .J

2. Other Revenue 784,965 0 784,965
3. Total operating revenue $77,484,583 $4,626,903 $82;111,486

Operating Expenses
4. • Gas Purchase for Resale $59,217,263 3.792.566

Operation and Maintenance
$18,4805. Transmission $18,480

2,976,302 2,933,3816. Distribution (42,921)

7. Customer Accounting 2,289,444 0 2,289,444
8. customer Serv & Info 82,189 0 82,189
9. Sales Accou!11ing ;40,945 .,;. 0 40.945

10. 'Admin & General 6,217,893 57.818 6.275,711
$11,625,253 $14,898 $11 ,640,151 11 . TotalO&M

12. Depreciation &Amorlization $2,983,941 $2,983,941
878,983 878,983 13. Taxes other than income

14. Interest· customer Deposit Exp 94,147 94,147
15. State & Federal Income Taxes 449,773 219,732 669,505
16. Total Expenses $16,032.097 $20,059,293

$74,401 74,40117. AFUOC

is. Operating Income $2,235,223 $674,108 $2,909.331

(A)

1. Sales
2. Other Ae-lenue
3. Total operaling revenue

Operating Expenses
4. Gas Purchase IOf Resale

Operation and Maintenance
5. Transmlsslon
6. Distribution
7. Customer Accounting
8. Customer Serv & Into
9. Sales Accounllng

10. Admln &General
11. TotaJO&M

12. Depreciation & Amortiz.allon
13. Taxes other than income
14. Interest • Customer Deposit Exp
15. State & Htderal Income Taxes
16. Total Expenses

Black HUis/Coiorado Gas Utlllty Company, LP